
CUET PG MBA FOUNDATION BATCH (2026): 
PARTISHTHA ULTIMATE BATCH 

Quants

Topic Date Time

Orientation Monday, August 11, 2025 10:45 AM - 10:59 AM

Percentage - Class 1 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Percentage - Class 2 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Percentage - Class 3 Thursday, August 14, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Percentage - Class 4 Monday, August 18, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Percentage - Class 5 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Profit & Loss - Class 1 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Profit & Loss - Class 2 Thursday, August 21, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Profit & Loss - Class 3 Friday, August 22, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Profit & Loss - Class 4 Monday, August 25, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Practice Session Tuesday, August 26, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Simple Interest - Class 1 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Simple Interest - Class 2 Thursday, August 28, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Simple Interest - Class 3 Friday, August 29, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Compound Interest - Class 1 Monday, September 1, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Compound Interest - Class 2 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Compound Interest - Class 3 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Practice Session Thursday, September 4, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Ratio - Class 1 Friday, September 5, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Ratio - Class 2 Monday, September 8, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Ratio - Class 3 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Alligation - Class 1 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Alligation - Class 2 Thursday, September 11, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Alligation - Class 3 Friday, September 12, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Practice Session Monday, September 15, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Time & Work - Class 1 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Time & Work - Class 2 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Time & Work - Class 3 Thursday, September 18, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Time & Work - Class 4 Friday, September 19, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Work & Wages - Class 1 Monday, September 22, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Work & Wages - Class 2 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Practice Session Wednesday, September 24, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Pipes & Cisterns - Class 1 Thursday, September 25, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM



Pipes & Cisterns - Class 2 Friday, September 26, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Time-Speed-Distance - Class 1 Monday, September 29, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Time-Speed-Distance - Class 2 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Time-Speed-Distance - Class 3 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Problems on Train - Class 1 Friday, October 3, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Problems on Train - Class 2 Monday, October 6, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Partnership - Class 1 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Partnership - Class 2 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Practice Session Thursday, October 9, 2025 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM


